
Sl.
No
. Gover

nment 
Identificati
on No.

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
lien or 
attachment 
pending
disposal

Whether 
lien / 
attachmen
t 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share 
in total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

1    1,721,324 1,721,324    Statutory - - - - - - - - -

2  33,246,934   33,246,934 Statutory - - - - - - - -

Date 
of 
receip
t

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
lien or 
attachment 
pending
disposal

Whether 
lien / 
attachmen
t 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share 
in total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

1  Prism Johnson Limited   5,953,645   5,953,645 Operational - - - - - - - - -

2  Pee Kay Scaffolding and 
Shuttering Limited   7,151,140   7,151,140 Operational - - - - - - - - -

3  Ace Earthmovers Private 
Limited   1,793,165      427,000 Operational - - - - - -    1,366,165 -

 Balance amount of claim 
(Rs.13,66,165) is rejected due to 
insufficient doccuments and in 
accordance with Limitation Act, 
1963. 

4  Unimax Scaffolding      822,220      822,220 Operational - - - - - - - - -

ESI Corporation

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: Tristar Global Infrastructure Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: October 12, 2020; List of stakeholders as on: March 19, 2021

Sl.
No
.

Name of creditor Identifi
cation 
No.

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off

Amount of 
claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Commercial Tax Dept.

Annexure-5
Name of the corporate debtor: Tristar Global Infrastructure Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: October 12, 2020; List of stakeholders as on: March 19, 2021

Remarks, if any

Details of Claimant Details of claim 
received

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verification

Amount of claim rejected

Department

Details of claim admitted

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

(Amount in ₹)
Remarks

, if any


